
Carter Torres (Valley)

Cesar Leon (Temple)
1

Alejandro Rios (Summit City)

Austin Bailey (Roy)
2

Marshal Aguilar (Echo)

Clay Moreno (Twin Peak)
3

Roland Page (Watson)

Clifton Livingston (Cfalls Metro Academy)
4

Stan Yang (Joshua)

Julio Skinner (Bronfile)
5

Myron Woodward (Northglenn)

Rodolpho Grady (Lincoln)
6

Pedro Reilly (Palm City)

Virgil Buckley (Fountain)
7

Morris Lake (Basin Lake)

Glen Pena (Mission)
8

4-0 DEC

C. Torres (Vlly)

Fall 3:11

A. Bailey (Roy)

9

Maj 14-0

C. Moreno (TwnP)

Maj 13-1

R. Page (Wtsn)

10

Fall 5:14

S. Yang (Jsh)

5-0 DEC

M. Woodward (Nrth)

11

5-3 DEC

V. Buckley (Fntn)

Technical Fall 17-2

G. Pena (Mssn)

12

Fall 0:19

C. Torres (Vlly)

Fall 3:42

C. Moreno (TwnP)

21

Fall 2:09

S. Yang (Jsh)

Fall 0:32

G. Pena (Mssn)

22

Technical Fall 16-1

C. Torres (Vlly)

Fall 4:34

G. Pena (Mssn)

30

Champion
C. Torres (Vlly)
12-6 DEC

L:1

Cesar Leon (Temple)

L:2

Alejandro Rios (Summit City)
13

L:3

Marshal Aguilar (Echo)

L:4

Clifton Livingston (Cfalls Metro Academy)
14

L:5

Julio Skinner (Bronfile)

L:6

Rodolpho Grady (Lincoln)
15

L:7

Pedro Reilly (Palm City)

L:8

Morris Lake (Basin Lake)
16

L:12

V. Buckley (Fntn)

Fall 5:17

A. Rios (SmmC)
17

L:11

M. Woodward (Nrth)

Fall 1:51

M. Aguilar (Echo)
18

L:10

R. Page (Wtsn)

11-5 DEC

R. Grady (Lncl)
19

L:9

A. Bailey (Roy)

Maj 13-2

M. Lake (BsnL)
20

Fall 5:23

A. Rios (SmmC)

Fall 3:42

M. Aguilar (Echo)

23

Maj 10-0

R. Page (Wtsn)

Fall 4:19

A. Bailey (Roy)

24

L:21

C. Moreno (TwnP)

Fall 2:15

M. Aguilar (Echo)

25

L:22

S. Yang (Jsh)

4-2 DEC

A. Bailey (Roy)

26

Fall 1:18

M. Aguilar (Echo)

Fall 1:11

S. Yang (Jsh)

29

Third
M. Aguilar (Echo)
6-1 DEC

L:25

C. Moreno (TwnP)

L:26

A. Bailey (Roy)
28

Fifth
C. Moreno (TwnP)
Fall 3:55

L:23

A. Rios (SmmC)

L:24

R. Page (Wtsn)
27

Seventh
A. Rios (SmmC)
Fall 5:41

2025 UNHSAA 4A West Regional Tournament / 106
1. Carter Torres (Vlly)
2. Glen Pena (Mssn)
3. Marshal Aguilar (Echo)
4. Stan Yang (Jsh)
5. Clay Moreno (TwnP)
6. Austin Bailey (Roy)
7. Alejandro Rios (SmmC)
8. Roland Page (Wtsn)


